

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Jaquez Lewis

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 8, after line 24 insert:
- 2 "(25) "WHOLESALER" HAS THE MEANING SET FORTH IN SECTION
- 3 12-280-103 (55).".
- 4 Page 23, line 26, strike "FOURTEEN" and substitute "FIFTEEN".
- 5 Page 24, line 4, strike "THIRTEEN" and substitute "FOURTEEN".
- 6 Page 24, line 23, strike "AND".
- 7 Page 24, line 24, strike "PHARMACISTS." and substitute "PHARMACISTS;
- 8 AND".
- 9 Page 24, after line 24 insert:
- 10 "(M) ONE MEMBER REPRESENTING WHOLESALERS.".

** ** ** ** **